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1 Pair concrete garden urns on plinths H107, 17 Good quality George Il style mahogany and
W57, D57cm £50-70 coromandel sofa table by Redman & Hales of
2 Pair of concrete lions H70. W27. D36cm £60- Hatfield Peveral, with crossbanded top, two
100 ’ ’ drawers on lyre shape end standards H72,
. . - W136, D58.5cm £50-80
3 Pine bedroom suite - comprising double bed, ) .
H127, W163, D214, two bedside cabinets, H59, 18 Good quality George Il style mahogany dining
W55. D40.5 and wardrobe H221. W172. D61cm table and six chairs by Redman & Hales of
(Qty"4) £80-120 ’ ’ Hatfield Peveral, comprising a twin pedestal
4 ' . . dining table with one extra leaf together with a
Modern two seater settee with scroll arms in a set of six George Il style lattice back dining
traditional green and red upholstery on turned chairs. table H73. W143. D95.5cm. leaf W50cm
front feet with brass castors together with £60-100 ' ’ ’
another similar H89, W180, D84, smaller H75, . .
W155, D80cm (Qty: 2) £40-60 19 Georgian style mahogany twin pedestal desk
’ - ) ] with tooled red leather top and nine drawers on
5 Early 20th century display cabinet with ledge cabriole feet H75, W128.5, D59cm £50-80
back, single leaded and glazed door below ) , ,
enclosing two fixed shelves on square legs 20 Goqu qualllrt]y Gecélrglan style magogany display
H136. W57. D31cm £40-60 cabinet with two drawers, carve apron on
’ ’ cabriole legs H172, W84, D42cm £50-70
6 19th century mahogany hall chair with carved g ,
and shaped back together with six various other 21 Good quality Georgian style mahogany
chairs, piano stool, two tier table and a towel rail serpentine fronted sideboard with inlaid
(Qty: 12) £50-70 decgratmén, central drawer bzlcl)w flﬂwggde Se??g
cupboards on square tapered legs , .5,
7 Narrovy pine boo_kcase with single glazed door DSRI cm £60_10(;1 P 9
enclosing three fixed shelves single drawer o ,
below on plinth base H182, W61, D35.5cm £30- 22 Late Victorian mahogany two height bookcase
50 with glazed doors above enclosing three
. ) adjustable shelves with single drawer and
8 Sr?grborne r1’u|ly mr:)torlsed brom{n Ieac'lther recllmer cupboard below on plinth base together with a
chair together with power supply and manua Georgian mahogany pembroke table, bookcase
H104, W84, DS0cm £80-120 H200, W105, D39.5cm, pembroke H66, W110,
9 Pair of solid oak open bookcases with five D81cm (Qty: 2) £60-80
adjustable shelves H186, W110, D35cm £70- 23 Early 19th century matched set of seven chairs
100 to include one carver and six standard together
10 Old charm style oak drop leaf coffee table with with a twin pillar D-end dining table with extra
single drawer below H48, W83.5, D40cm £40-60 leaf and clips, table H73, W151, D102cm extra
11 Pair of Edwardian oak deep armchairs leaf W50.5cm (Qy: 8) £40-60
upholstered in a patterned green material on 24 1920's oak cabinet with two panelled doors and
castors £80-120 single drawer below H107, W75, D44cm £30-40
12 Pine double bed frame H110, W165, D210cm 25 Ercol 'Golden Dawn'’ circular coffee table
£40-60 together with two Chinese rugs, table H47,
13 Victorian walnut sewing table on turned base Vg‘llcgq'gggrfg 243x67cm, rug 125x62.5cm
joined by stretcher with cabriole legs H71, W53, (Qty: 3) B
D40cm £70-100 26 Miniature Coalbrookdale style garden bench
14 Edwardian mahogany chaise longue together with a tiled tray and two petrol cans
upholstered in patterned cream material on (Qty: 4) £20-30
turned legs H80, W168, D63cm £50-70 27 William IV mahogany sideboard with sunk
15 Early 20th century beech chaise lonque centre and an arrangement of two drawers and
uph())llstered in bl?t/toned green mateﬁal on four cupboards, on turned and fluted tapered
turned legs H72, W171, D60cm £40-60 legs, 192cm wide x 60cm deep x 94cm high £50
’ ’ -100
16 Edwardian mahogany chaise longue 28 Victorian walnut dining table with circular tilt top,

upholstered in green floral material on cabriole
front legs H77, W190, D69cm £50-70
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on hexagonal tapered column and plateau base
with carved lion paw feet, 121cm diameter x
75cm high £50-100
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29 Georgian mahogany bookcase with dentil 43 19th century stained pine corner cupboard with
cornice, twin glazed doors enclosing adjustable glazed doors enclosing shelves, 76cm wide x
shelves with green painted interior, 124cm wide 97cm high £30-50
x 119cm high x 30cm deep £40-60 44 Early/mid 20th century bamboo and light wood

30 Three pairs of Victorian mahogany dining chairs chest of two short and three long drawers with
and a further trio of mahogany chairs, each with lattice decorated drawer fronts, 92cm wide x
upholstered seat (9) £40-60 51cm deep x 90cm high £40-60

31 19th century mahogany and grained waterfall 45 Late 19th century Georgian-style mahogany
bookcase with scrolling top rail and graduated sofa table with twin flaps flanking two drawers,
open shelves, enclosed panel cupboard below, on splayed and reeded legs terminating on
on tapering legs, 78cm wide x 38cm deep x brass capped castors, 150cm when open x
190cm high £80-120 62cm deep x 69cm high £80-120

32 Vintage dome topped canvas and wooden 46 Georgian mahogany bow front chest of tow short
bound trunk, together with another rectangular and three long drawers with bun handles, on
trunk, 92cm and 87cm £30-50 splayed bracket feet, 104cm wide x 50cm deep

33 Victorian pine chest of two short and two long x 105cm high £100-150
drawers with bun handles and ledge back, 86cm 47 19th century mahogany hall table with single
wide £30-50 drawer, brass ring handles, on square taper legs

34 Early 20th century desk with an arrangement of terminating on brass castors, bearing label for
seven drawers, leather lined top, on block legs, Spillman & Co. London, 105cm wide x 54cm
153cm wide x 87cm deep £60-100 deep x 77cm high, together with another smaller

) ) } ] mahogany example (2) £60-100
35 Five country stick back kitchen chairs £20-40 o , .
48 Late Victorian mahogany adjustable reading

36 Georgian mahogany chest on stand with an table, with hexagonal column raised on plateau
arrangement of drawers, the top long drawer base, 91cm x 45cm £50-70
e_nclosing pigeon hqles and small drawers above 49 19th century brass and iron fire curb, 115cm
six short drawers with brass swan neck handles, .

) . . wide x 25cm deep £30-50
on associated stand with cabriole legs, 106cm
wide x 73cm deep x 83cm high £100-150 50 Five assorted side tables to include three tripod

37 19th century mahogany two height corner wine tables £20-40
cupboard, the upper glazed section enclosing 51 Two mahogany swing toilet mirrors, miniature
shelves, above twin panelled doors, 200cm high pine chest, Victorian mahogany babies bath
x 97cm wide £80-120 (lacking liner) and a child's black lacquer balloon

38 Three Heals limed oak 'Tilden' chairs, each with back chair (5) £30-50
drop-in seats and makers plaques, together with 52 19th century mahogany side table/stool with
a similar dining table, 152cm x 76cm (unmarked) circular top on tapered legs terminating on brass
and a similar two door cupboard, lacking castors, possibly associated parts, top 47cm x
shelves, 122cm wide x 60cm deep x 130cm high 34cm, 71cm high £40-60
(unmarked). 5 pieces in total £200-400 53 An assortment of eight chairs and stools to

39 19th century mahogany tripod wine table, the include three matching dressing stools £30-50
oval top raised on turned column and three 54 Edwardian rectangular ottoman with rising lid,
splayed legs, 69cm x 47cm £30-40 on mahogany bun feet, with green patterned

40 Victorian pine stool with rectangular top on upholstery, 120cm wide x 46cm deep x 39cm
faceted tapering legs joined by stretchers, 71cm high £40-60
high x 46cm wide x 25.5cm deep £30-50 55 Pair of Victorian-style mahogany wall brackets

41 Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table with oval with shaped tops and three scroll supports
drop-flap, on bobbin turned supports, 66cm H36.5cm W36cm D18cm £60-100
when open x 53cm wide x 50cm high £30-50 56 Victorian mahogany extending dining table on

42 19th century mahogany toilet mirror with turned legs with two extra leaves H72cm

rectangular plate above rectangular plateau
containing three small drawers, 38cm wide x
60cm high £30-50
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W103cm L101cm extra leaves 45.5cm £40-50
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57 Victorian mahogany circular tilt-top breakfast 71 Good early George Il mahogany tripod table,
table, moulded top on baluster column and the single plank solid circular mahogany top
triangular platform on paw feet and castors, (formerly a tilt top but not fixed) on gun barrel
117cm diameter £80-120 column and cabriole legs terminating in pad feet,

58 Early Victorian mahogany chiffonier, with shelf 67cm diameter £80-120
back and two cushion frieze drawers on 72 Oak cased Grandmother clock, with arched
cupboards between barleytwist supports on silvered dial, 184cm high £80-120
plinth base, 106cm wide x 48cm deep x 114cm 73 Late 17th / early 18th century cherry wood
high £50-70 gateleg table, the oval moulded top with frieze

59 Regency mahogany and ebony line inlaid drawer to each end on turned and block
breakfast table, rounded rectangular tilt top on understructure, 115 x 110cm £40-60
ring turned column and splayed quadruped 74 Pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany side chairs,
reeded supports terminating in brass cappings together with a set of four chrome chairs and
and castors, 91 x 116cm £100-150 three shield back chairs. (9) £20-30

60 Two_ mo_bili.ty scooters, both with chargers, one 75 Unusual early 20th century leather rolling
lacking ignition key £60-100 machine, by the Standard Engineering

61 George Il mahogany drop leaf supper table, Company Limited, Leicester, 59cm high £40-60
having rounded range drop leaf top with _ 76 Antique oak drop leaf table, with rectangular top
moulded edge, frieze drawer to each end on ring on tuned legs and pad feet, 120 x 90cm,
turned column and splayed quadruped reeded together with a Victorian oak centre table with
supports terminating in brass cappings and rectangular top on turned balustrade ends,
Egztc;rzs(,)mB x 57cm extending to 103 x 121cm 124cm wide. (2) £30-50

77 t of four rosew rain h dinin

62 19th century mahogany side table, altered from Sr?ai(r)s, ct;:cho\i/(ieth?gé)jegt\‘/avis'(:J gabciegnddslip?n seat
a tea table, with single drawer on square legs, on sabre legs £40-60
89cm wide x 45cm deep x 75cm high £20-30 78 17th century carved oak coffer with triple panel

63 William [V' mahogany card table, D-shaped fold front, havinrg};/ three panel lid and arcad% cgrved
over top enclosing circular blue baize playing frieze over lozenge carved panel front on high
surface, on lappet carved column and stiles, 115cm wide x 56cm deep z 61cm high
quadruped platform on bun feet, 91cm wide £150-200
£100-150 79 19th century walnut tea table, with fold over to

64 George lll mahogany three tier dumb waiter, on bulbousr}':urned supports, égcm wide x 46an;
three dished circular tiers on tripod base, 110cm deep x 73cm high £30-50
high £80-120 . . -

) , ) , 80 Stag Minstrel bedroom suite comprising two

65 Nineteenth century ma_hogany t0|Igt mirror with double wardrobes, chest of three short and four
three drawers, 38cm wide, 59cm high £40-60 long drawers, pair of single drawer bedside

66 Beech drop leaf kitchen table together with a set tables and a dressing table with triple mirror
of four pine stick back chairs, table H72, back and five drawers below £100-150
W100cm (Qty: 5) £30-50 81 George lll style mahogany serpentine fronted

67 Modern pine desk with three drawers and sideboard with central drawer below flanked by
cupboard below together with an oak piano stool false drawer front cupboard doors standing on
H75, W145, D48cm (Qty: 2) £30-40 square tapered legs H92, W137, D60.5cm £100-

68 Late Victorian carved mahogany armchair with 150
striped button upholstery on turned front feet 82 Victorian mahogany oval tilt top breakfast table
H106, W68, D75cm £40-60 on four splayed legs, H78, W150, D116cm £50-

69 Walnut framed open armchair with floral 70
upholstery on turned front legs H100, W65, 83 Set of five Victorian mahogany balloon back
D62cm £30-50 chairs £50-70

70 Georgian mahogany corner washstand, nautical 84 Two Victorian over mantle mirrors £40-60
stick stand and a gilt framed oval wall mirror .

85 George Il mahogany and tulipwood

(Qty: 3) £30-40
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crossbanded Demi-lune card table on square
tapered legs, H75, W99, D49cm £150-250
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Early 20th century Arts and Crafts carved oak
open music cabinet H64, W63, D37cm £40-60

Early Victorian mahogany chiffonier with single
drawer and arched panelled doors below on
plinth base H122, W90, D42cm £80-120

Victorian mahogany narrow cupboard with
single panelled door and drawer below on plinth
base H112, W54.5, D33cm £50-70

Georgian mahogany D-end table on square legs
H72, W136, D66cm £40-60

Vintage Heals tall chest of seven drawers on
short square tapered legs H132, W75, D43.5cm
£100-150

Pair of early Victorian mahogany hall chairs with
pierced backs and scrolled decoration solid
shaped seats on turn front legs H86, W42,
D37cm £80-120

Victorian mahogany bowfront chest of four
graduated drawers with bun handles on turned
feet H102, W94, D54cm £80-120

Mahogany bureau bookcase, 18th century with
alterations H208, W71, D46cm £100-150

Unusual Teak dressing chest with sliding top,
central round mirror on turned support, two
panelled doors below enclosing a single drawer
an arrangement of shelves on square tapered
legs H117, W88. D43.5cm £30-40

Edwardian Art Nouveau mahogany set of four
dining chairs with tall shaped backs, mother of
pearl and inlaid decoration on cabriole front legs
H103, W39.5, D42cm £30-50

Victorian mahogany music cabinet with single
glazed door enclosing four adjustable shelves
H136, W75, D37.5cm £50-70

Early 19th century elm side table with single
drawer below on square legs together with a two
tier occasional table, EIm H73, W75, D45.5¢cm,
two tier H69, W68, D40.5cm (Qty: 2) £40-60

Reproduction mahogany inlaid display cabinet
with glazed doors enclosing three adjustable
glass shelves on bracket feet H122, W91.5,
D36cm £30-50

Modern pine dwarf double wardrobe with two
panelled doors enclosing hanging rail on plinth
base with bracket feet H164, W92.5, D57cm £50
-70

Oriental hardwood nest of three tables together
with a oak joint stool, nest H56.5, W43, D30cm,
stool H38, W29, D29cm (Qty: 2) £30-50
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Pair of reproduction burr walnut effect side
tables together with a bevelled wall mirror in gilt
and painted frame, side table H47, W49cm,
mirror H94, W73cm £30-40

Victorian mahogany chiffonier with fabric lined
grille doors enclosing one fixed shelf on turned
feet with brass capped castors H86, W82.5,
D47cm £50-70

Ercol lounge unit to include two height bookcase
with glazed doors above enclosing two
adjustable shelves with two drawers and
cupboard doors below, corner unit with three
fixed shelves above and single panelled door
below H196, W145, D49cm (Qty: 2) £80-120

Regency mahogany break front sideboard with
raised shelf back, with three drawers and
cupboards below standing on splayed front feet
H106, W160, D43cm £100-150

Antique work bench H82.5, W188, D47cm £40-
60

Antique grained pine two height corner cupboard
with two fixed open shelves above and single
panelled cupboard boor below on plinth base
H196, W81, D45cm £60-80

Set of four green painted dining chairs with drop
in seats together with two rush seated chairs
(Qty: 6) £50-70

Early 19th century pine chest of two short and
three long drawers H101, W91, D48cm £40-60

Antique grained pine coffer with brass studded
decoration with date 1839 H74, W78, D45cm
£50-70

Edwardian green painted chest of two short and
two long drawers with floral painted decoration
H83, W87, D51cm £50-70

Georgian style mahogany side table on reeded
splayed legs H75, W77, D37cm £30-50

Regency style mahogany chiffonier with
Egyptian revival pilasters, single drawer and
cupboard below on plinth base H84, W104,
D35.5cm £60-80

Art Nouveau oak hall stand H85, W73, D24cm
£30-50

1930's Lloyd loom chair H80, W66, D57cm £30-
40

Antique pine church pew/hall bench with rising
seat compartment and brass carrying handles
H102, W92, D46cm £40-60

Edwardian rosewood two tier drop leaf side table
with oval top inlaid decoration on cabriole legs
H68.5cm, W81, D49cm £40-60
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Victorian mahogany circular breakfast table
H72, W106cm £30-50

George lll mahogany serpentine front toilet
mirror of small proportions H52, W37, 19.5cm
£80-120

French parquetry kidney shaped sewing table
together with an Edwardian parquetry inlaid side
table, kidney table H73.5, W61, D30cm, oval
table H76, W54.5, D38.5cm (Qty: 2) £40-60

Edwardian button upholstered tub chair,
together with sewing table. two side chairs,
Victorian balloon back chair (Qty: 5) £40-60

Brass standard lamp, converted from an oil lamp
H156, W29cm £20-40

Edwardian oval wall mirror and a walnut
dressing mirror H126.5, W42cm, H62.5,
W92.5cm (Qty: 2) £20-40

Victorian walnut pier cabinet with two glazed
doors enclosing three fixed shelves on shaped
plinth base H108, W86, D30cm £30-50

George lll mahogany chest of two short and
three long drawers with brass handles, on
bracket feet, 90cm wide x 41cm deep x 79cm
high, formally a bureau £30-50

19th century mahogany chest of two short and

three long drawers with brass ring handles, on

splayed bracket feet, 102cm wide x 49cm deep
x 105cm high £20-40

19th century mahogany chest of two short and
three long drawers with turned bun handles, on
bracket feet, 106cm wide x 51cm deep x 101cm
high £30-50

19th century mahogany framed dressing stool,
another with tapestry top, mahogany framed
swing toilet mirror, gilt framed mirror and a long
footstool with upholstered top (Qty: 5) £20-40

Pair of rush seated ebonised elbow chairs,
together with another (Qty: 3) £30-50

19th century mahogany framed wall mirror in the
Chippendale style with scroll cresting, 89cm
high x 39cm £20-40

Edwardian wing arm chair of small proportions
on turned mahogany legs H92, W63, D55cm
£30-50

George lll mahogany framed open elbow chair,
country fruitwood dining chairs with rush seat
and two further chairs (Qty: 4) £20-40

19th century mahogany chest of two short and
two long drawers with bun handles, on splayed
legs, 90cm wide x 51cm deep x 89cm £20-40
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Edwardian white painted chest of two short and
two long drawers, with brass handles, 103cm
wide x 49cm deep x 84cm high £30-50

George Il mahogany oval Pembroke table with
end drawer, on square taper legs, H62, W91,
D73cm £20-40

Continental inlaid two tier trolley with ornate
foliate scroll decoration, on cylindrical supports
and castors, 59cm x 40cm £20-40

Victorian prie dieu arm chair with turned
supports and castors, H110, W62, D71cm £20-
40

Late Victorian ottoman of square form with
mahogany bun feet on ceramic castors, 61cm
square x 43cm high £30-50

19th century mahogany pot cupboard with ledge
back above a single door on square legs
terminating on brass castors, hight 84.5cm,
37cm square £40-60

Regency tole ware oval coal box with gilt painted
decoration, on cast scroll legs and swing
handles, 52cm high x 52cm wide £50-80

Victorian papier mache occasional table with
shaped oval top painted with flowers, on turned
column and shaped pedestal, 67cm wide x
68cm high, together with a decorative 19th oval
papier mache tray, 74cm x 60cm (Qty: 2) £50-80

Late Victorian leather trunk by Finnigan,
Manchester, together with four other vintage
leather suitcases with labels (Qty: 5) £50-80

Victorian rosewood prie dieu chair with arched
back on turned front legs with original tapestry
uphoilstery, H110, W41, D55cm £20-30

Edwardian croquet set in box £60-80

Large copper bowl, wicker log basket, brass coal
bin, chestnut roaster, pair or fire dogs and a
Union Jack flag (Qty: 6) £30-40

Oval gilt framed wall mirror H80, W70cm £20-30

Stylish gold finished metal rectangular console
table with inset glass top, 160cm wide x 41cm
deep x 77cm high £50-80

Limed oak Grandfarther clock with pendulum
and weights H188, W44, D28cm £40-60

Edwardian inlaid elbow chair with cabriole legs
on pad feet, H78, W55, D56cm £30-40

Limed oak drop leaf table together with a set of
four matching chairs, table H74, W138, D104cm,
chair H107, W45, D48cm (Qty: 2) £50-60
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Unusal wooden bench with brass and iron strap
work decoration, solid planked seat on splayed
legs H73, W206, D70cm £60-100

Large concrete urn with floral decoration and
twin handles on square base H76, W68, D49cm
£40-50

Pair of weathered concrete garden planters H42,
W51, D47cm £30-50

Metal two tier plant stand, wooden shovel
together with three other garden ornaments
(Qty: 5) £30-40

Classical style marble urn with scrolled handles
on square base H45, W48, D39cm £40-60

Selection of four concrete garden ornaments to
include two planters, gnome and a squirrel (Qty:
4) £30-40

Antique panelled oak two height cupboard
enclosed by two panelled doors on base, 151cm
wide, 56cm deep, 176.5cm high £30-50

George lll oak bureau with three secret drawers
concealed below the bottom drawer, 90cm wide,
49cm deep, 105cm high £40-60

19th century mahogany two height corner
cupboard enclosed by two doors, 226cm high
£30-50

Edwardian walnut table with marble top, single
drawer and undertier below H75, W56, D51cm
£20-30

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers with turned bun handles
on separate plinth base,119cm wide, 50cm
deep, 124cm high £30-50

Edwardian wooden jardiniere and an Edwardian
brass oil lamp standard converted for electricity
(Qty: 2) £20-30

George lll mahogany secretaire chest with fitted
secretaire drawer and three long drawers below,
130cm wide, 61.5cm deep, 101cm high £30-50

Pair Edwardian tub chairs upholstered in blue
draylon on bun feet £30-50

Good quality oak hall table H71.5, W137,
D35.5cm £50-80

Set of seven Edwardian Chippendale revival
mahogany dining chairs comprising one elbow
chair and six standards with pierced vase shape
splat backs, brown leather seats on moulded
square chamfered legs (Qty: 7) £60-80

Oak refectory table H75, W182.5, D83cm £60-
100

Pine display unit with glass doors and shelved
interior, H190, W110, D60cm £50-80
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Set of 6 wheel back chairs H89.5, W44, D45cm
£50-80

Edwardian two seater sofa with yellow
upholstery, H78, W163, D69cm

Antique mahogany side table with single drawer
on square legs H71.5, W77, D51cm £60-100

Two height kitchen unit with open shelves, two
drawers and two cupboards below, H212, W77,
D52cm £50-70

Contemporary shaped headboard together with
a carved pelmet and drapes, headboard H97,
W197cm, Pelmet H38, W212, D54cm (Qty: 3)
£30-50

Antique mahogany side table with single drawer
on square tapered legs H71, W79, D44.5cm £60
-100

Victorian walnut four tier corner what-not with
pierced crestings, inalid foliate decoration and
turned supports, H141, W44, D45cm £80-120

Glass top table and pair of bar stools, table
H101, W60cm, stools H101, W53.5, D47cm
(Qty: 3) £40-60

Good quality carved oak corner cabinet H180,
W79, D42cm £50-80

Low long oak bookcase H36, W159, D28cm £30
-50

Good quality two height oak dresser H186,
W213.5, D52cm £100-150

Georgian style mahogany side table with ledge
back and under tier with single drawer on square
chamfered legs, 61cm wide, 35cm deep, 97cm
high £20-30

19th century mahogany chest of two short and
two long graduated drawers with cock beaded
edge and turned handles on bun feet, 102cm
wide, 52cm deep, 92cm high £40-60

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers with bun handles on
turned feet, 110cm wide, 54cm deep, 108cm
high £40-60

Good quality stylish glass table with circular top
on spiral staircase support, 122cm diameter,
78cm high £50-80

Victorian giltwood and gesso oval girandole
mirror, 72cm high £20-30

Contemporary EIm pedestal dining/breakfast
table by Corbett Woodwork of Norwich,
purchased in 1986 for £299. 94cm diameter £20
-30
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Georgian mahogany hanging corner cupboard
enclosed by astragal glazed door, 88cm wide,
106cm high £40-60

Edwardian carved walnut two height sideboard
with bevelled mirror back, three drawers and
carved panelled doors below, 154cm wide,
54cm deep, 228cm high £80-120

Panasonic Viera flatscreen television, model
number TX-P42GT20B and a stylish black
plastic television stand £30-50

Victorian mahogany cylinder pot cupboard,
73cm high £30-50

Ercol elm two height bookcase with three
opened shelves above single drawer and
cupboard below H196.5cm W80cm D50cm £20-
30

Georgian toilet mirror with three drawers and an
oval toilet mirror (Qty: 2) £20-40

Large 19th century style mahogany serpentine
fronted sideboard with four central graduated
drawers flanked by cupboards, 226cm wide,
73cm deep, 89cm high £50-80

Old Charm style oak cupboard/television
cabinet, 94cm wide, 53cm deep, 103cm high
£20-30

Pair of antique mahogany dining chairs,
mahogany side table and a carved table (4)
(Qty: 4) £30-50

Oriental painted sewing table with mirror H63,
W35.5cm mirror H35, W28.5cm (Qty: 2) £20-40

Small drop leaf table together with an oak table,
drop leaf H41, W66.5, D51cm, stool H41, W46,
D36cm (Qty: 2) £20-30

Antique toilet mirror with three drawers below
H47, W46.5, D22cm £30-50

Oak globe wernicke H182, W88, D36.5cm £100-
150

Pine chest of drawers, pine two drawer dressing
table, pine mirror and a pine bureau (4) (Qty: 4)
£50-70

Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau H98, W91,
D46cm £30-50

Chinese cabinet H67, W63, D22.5cm £30-50

Oak bureau with fitted interior, two short and
three long graduated drawers on bracket feet
H98, W80, D44cm £40-60

Edwardian walnut pot cupboard together with
bedside chest, cupboard H90, W40, D35cm,
chest H70, W39, D33cm (Qty: 2) £30-50
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Set of four stick back chairs plus dressing mirror,
chairs H85, W41, D45cm, mirror H57.5, W65,
D27cm (Qty: 2) £40-60

Two height corner cabinet H178, W65, D39¢cm
£20-30

Nineteenth century mahogany chest of four long
graduated drawers H86, W86, D45cm £40-60

Large nineteenth century mahogany inlaid chest
of drawers H113, W131, D61cm £80-120

Mahogany magazine rack H92, W63, D40cm
£20-40

Carved oak side table with ledge back and
undertier H104, W106, D39cm £60-80

Two fire surround together with brass fire screen
H111, W133, D16cm, H105, W114, D31cm (Qty:
3) £30-50

Three Dylan Pym stools H63, W29, D64cm £40-
60

Edwardian painted beech high stool on turned
legs £10-20

Edwardian oak chest with central hat drawer
flanked by four short drawers and three long
graduated drawers below, 122cm wide, 53cm
deep, 121cm high £80-120

Pine chest of two short and three long drawers,
81.5cm wide, 38cm deep, 74cm high together
with another pine chest of two short and four
long drawers, 90cm high (Qty: 2) £50-70

Ercol elm open bookcase with panelled doors
below, 101cm wide, 30.5cm deep, 138cm high
£40-60

Pine tv chest with three drawers and two doors
H66, W106, D45cm £20-30

Set of six carved oak chairs with
floralupholstery, W51, D53cm £50-80

Three old stools large H54, W56, D21cm
Medium H52, W39, D22cm small H33cm,
W44cm, D27cm (Qty: 3) £40-60

Pine kneehole desk table with nine drawers,
136cm wide, 63cm deep, 77cm high £30-50

Victorian oak framed settee with buttoned red
upholstery, 233cm wide, 91cm deep, 75cm high
£100-150

Old pew with slatted back and pierced sides,
121cm wide, 65.5cm deep, 119cm high together
with a pine open bookcase (Qty: 2) £560-70

Late Victorian mahogany framed armchair with
buttoned red upholstery on turned front legs and
castors £40-60

Page 7 of 9



EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Antique & Modern Furnishings - Live Online, 20/04/2021 10:00 AM

222 Contemporary good quality two seater sofa 244 Early Victorian mahogany pole screen, with
upholstered with oriental dragon decoration on square floral needlework banner on slender
turned front legs H90, W210, D95cm (original finialled pole and knopped vase column to the
cost new approximately £2000) £100-150 triangular platform base on squat feet, 142cm

223 Unusual canopy chair with floral upholstery on high £40-60
cabriole legs £50-80 245 Thai carved limed wood coffee or altar table, the

224  Victorian style brass double bed with slatted rectangular top on splayed supports and relief
base, 135cm wide £20-30 carved lotus ro_wer panels, 126cm long x 62cm

) } ) deep x 42cm high £50-80

225 Edwardian walnut occasional table with , :

octagonal top, 72cm £15-25 246 CIassmgI stylg pine overmanteli, of breakfront
] . i ) i form, with projecting cornice raised on fluted

226 Set of five 1920's oak chairs with spiral twist columns and three bevelled mirrored plates,
supports and drop in seats, comprising four 184cm wide x 30cm deep x 65cm high £100-150
standards and one carver £50-70 )

i o i 247 Glass topped coffee table, with rectangular

227  1920's oak oval extending dining table with one bevelled glass top on white painted base with
extra leaf on carved cup and cover legs, opening scrolled metal frame and simulated stone
to 173cm x 110cm £50-70 pedestal, 128 x 66cm £50-80

228  Bentwood rocking elbow chair £20-40 248  Antique African Tribal seat with carved stylised

229  Carved oak coffin stool, 45cm x 26¢cm £30-50 turtle supports and dished seat, on rectangular

. o base, 59.5cm wide x 38cm deep x 67cm high

230 Oak reclining chair with cane seat and back £30- Provenance: removed from Dalethorpe, Dedham
50 £120-180

231 Contemporary brown leather electric reclining 249  Occasional table with circular glass top on gesso
armchair £20-30 putti supports and circular base, 45cm diameter,

232 Good quality chinese rug with heron decoration 79cm high
on blue ground, 280cm x 184cm £50-70 Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from

233 Two carved African seats H113, W47.5, D75cm a Hertfordshire Country Estate £60-80
H97, W33, D64cm (Qty: 2) £40-60 250 A massive painted wrought metal chandelier,

234 Macallister petrol lawnmower with grass box £40 with scrolling can_dle arms Issuing from central
60 tubular column with tiered scrolling ornament,

o ] ] 120cm high, 140cm diameter

235 Large Pakistani Kelim Style rug with geometnc Provenance: Property of a Lady’ removed from
decoration 343cm x 250cm £50-70 a Hertfordshire Country Estate £50-80

236  Pair of concrete garden urns on square plinth 251  1920s mahogany needlework table, the hinged
bases, 95cm high, 53cm diameter £50-70 top with scalloped edge, enclosing fabric lined

237  Edwardian oak bureau bookcase with inlaid interior with fitted tray on square tapered legs
decoration, 74cm wide, 38cm deep, 179cm high united by an undertier, 40cm wide x 32cm deep
£40-60 x 72cm high

. . . Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from

238 Large Chinese carpet with floral decoration on :
beige ground, 558cm x 364cm £60-100 a Hertfordshire Co.untry E.state £20-30 .

239 Selection of marble plinths and specimens, plus 252 1920s walnut deml-lu_ne side table, 79cm wide x

49cm deep x 77cm high
a brass coal scuttle £30-50 )
Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from

240 Ercol elm coffee table with magazine rack a Hertfordshire Country Estate £20-30
undertier, 104cm wide, 46cm deep, 36¢cm high . -

253 Set of six Sheraton style mahogany dining
£50-70 : o
chairs, each with pierced vase shaped splat and

241 Nest of three Ercol elm tables, largest is 57cm slip in seat on boss headed square tapered legs
wide, 35cm deep, 42cm high £40-60 and spade feet, two include a pair of carvers

242  Ercol elm drop leaf coffee table, opening to Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from
103cm x 68cm, 46.5cm high £30-50 a Hertfordshire Country Estate £100-150

243 Edwardian mahogany framed two panel screen

with shaped arched top and glazed panels £20-
30

Antique & Modern Furnishings - Live Online, 20/04/2021 10:00 AM
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17th Century oak coffer, of small proportions,
the hinged plank top with chip carved edge
enclosing interior with candle box, the arcade
carved frieze over twin lozenge panel front on
high stiles, 89cm wide x 35cm deep x 61cm high
£70-100

Georgian style mahogany elbow chair, with
pierced vertical tapering splat and slip in seat,
on square tapered legs, together with two
ensuite single chairs. (3)

Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from
a Hertfordshire Country Estate £20-40

Modern camel back upholstered settee, deep
form with undulating back, upholstered in cream
damask fabric, approximately 162cm long £40-
60

Victorian mahogany cased Patent portable
piano by J.B. Cramer & Co., London £60-100

Oriental coffee table and similar standard lamp
with shade (2) £30-50

Georgian style mahogany finished bureau with
fitted interior and four long drawers below,
75.5cm wide, 41cm deep, 97cm high £30-50

Art Deco pink tinted and bevelled glass wall
mirror, 61cm wide, 95cm high £30-50

Two red lacquer trunks and one black lacquer
trunk (3) £30-50

Two Georgian style mahogany and parcel gilt
wall mirrors, largest 69cm x 42cm, smallest
44cm x 30.5cm £40-60

Good quality mahogany three tier wine table on
faceted column and three hipped splayed legs,

104cm high and a mahogany framed screen (2)
£50-70

Regency rosewood teapoy, the sarcophagus
form caddy, lacking interior, raised on facetted
tapered column and spread platform base, 83cm
high £60-80

Nineteenth century mahogany wine table with
circular top on faceted column and circular base
with scroll feet, 48cm diameter, 69cm high £50-
70

Late Victorian carved oak bookcase with
adjustable shelves, bearing label J. Matthews &
Sons, 8 & 9 Jewry Street, Winchester, 122cm
wide, 31cm deep, 110cm high £80-120

Late Victorian carved oak bureau with fitted
interior, four drawers and cupboard below with
carved lion mask handles, 91cm wide, 46cm
deep, 101cm high £50-80

1920's carved oak monks bench, 92cm wide,
44cm deep, 80cm high £80-120
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Large collection of parquet flooring - 3 boxes
£40-60

Reproduction mahogany filing cabinet with
leather lined top and two drawers below on
bracket feet, 50.5cm wide, 61cm deep, 77cm
high £50-80

Pine waterfall bookcase with open shelves and
two drawers below, 78cm wide, 38cm deep,
150cm high £40-60

Edwardian mahogany bookcase with shelved
interior enclosed by two panelled doors, 68cm
wide, 35cm deep, 91cm high £30-50

Early 20th century cabinet with shelved interior
enclosed by stained and leaded glazed door,
68cm wide, 32cm deep, 86cm high £50-70

Mahogany military style brass bound bedside
table with brushing slide, four drawers and
recess below, 45.5cm wide, 30.5cm deep,
69.5cm high £40-60

Eighteenth century black lacquered corner
cupboard with chinoiserie decoration, 59cm
wide, 96cm high £60-100

Pine fire surround with carved decoration,
154cm wide, 29cm deep, 122cm high £30-50

George lll and later mahogany tray top wine
table on turned column and three hipped
splayed legs, 69.5cm diameter £60-100

Edwardian oak desk with lined top, two drawers
below on square taper legs, 122cm wide, 68cm
deep, 74cm high £60-100

17th century style oak monks bench, 106cm
wide, 51cm deep, 73cm high £50-70

Nineteenth century mahogany chest of two short
and three long graduated drawers on splayed
bracket feet, 109cm wide, 52.5cm deep, 103cm
high £100-150
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